12/14/24, 6:04 AM

Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Beans
Beans
Beans
KC Wheat
KC Wheat
KC Wheat
Milo

Milo

Quotes are delayed at least 10 minutes.

https://www.countrypartnerscoop.com/grain/cash-bids

Dec 24
Jan 25
Feb 25
Mar 25
April 25
May 25
June 25
July 25
O/N 25
Dec 24
Jan 25
O/N 25
Dec 24
Jan 25
July 25
Dec 24
O/N 25

Cash Bids - Country Partners Cooperative

FARNAM

415
4.15
4.17
418
4.22
4.23
4.28
4.28
4.04
9.06
9.06
8.98
4.62
4.62
4.93
3.82
3.74

@CbH
@CbH
@CbH
@CbH
@CbK
@C5K
@CbN
@CbN
@CbZ
@S5F
@S5F
@S5F
@KW5H
@KW5H
@KW5LN
@CbH
@CbZ

442'0
442'0
442'0
442'0
4492
4492
4530
4530
4390
9882
9882
9882
5570
5570
5732
442'0
4390

DTN

lo )

-4 -0.27
-4 -0.27
-4 -0.25
-4 -0.24
-1'6 -0.27
-16 -0.26
-20 -0.27
-2'0 -0.25
-2'6 -0.35
-T4 -0.82
-T4 -0.82
-T4 -0.90
-5'6 -0.95
-5'6 -0.95
-4'6 -0.80
-4 -0.60
-2'6 -0.65
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